360 Degree LED Sign Tube
With Optic Lens,double-sided illuminate.
SPECIFICATION
Product Description
This 360 Degree LED Sign Tube, make the light boxes lights installation more easier.
Eevn light distribution and bright light, make your light boxes look more fancy and
outstanding.
Double side illuminating, big beam angle 360, light two sides at the same time.

 “E” means 6000K
Working Conditions:
Hilux LED Co.,Ltd  2
1 2 3 4
1
2
3
4
Dimensions:
5
5
B=∅ 26mm
A can be 16’’,22’’,28’’,34’’,40’’,46’’,62’’,58’’,
70’’,82’’,94’’,106’’,115’’,118’’
Data Sheet
MC-DS106-10XX 16’’ F18 10 140lmn/W 3000K-6500K 360° 600 100-277V ac； ETL,cETL
MC-DS106-15XX 22’’ F24 15 140lmn/W 3000K-6500K 360° 900 100-277V ac； ETL,cETL
MC-DS106-18XX 28’’ F30 18 140lmn/W 3000K-6500K 360° 1080 100-277V ac； ETL,cETL
MC-DS106-20XX 34’’ F36 20 140lmn/W 3000K-6500K 360° 1200 100-277V ac； ETL,cETL
MC-DS106-24XX 40’’ F42 24 140lmn/W 3000K-6500K 360° 1440 100-277V ac； ETL,cETL
MC-DS106-30XX 46’’ F48 30 140lmn/W 3000K-6500K 360° 1800 100-277V ac； ETL,cETL
MC-DS106-40LXX 62’’ F64 40 140lmn/W 3000K-6500K 360° 2400 100-277V ac； ETL,cETL
MC-DS106-40XX 58’’ F60 40 140lmn/W 3000K-6500K 360° 2400 100-277V ac； ETL,cETL
MC-DS106-45XX 70’’ F72 45 140lmn/W 3000K-6500K 360° 2700 100-277V ac； ETL,cETL
MC-DS106-50XX 82’’ F84 50 140lmn/W 3000K-6500K 360° 3000 100-277V ac； ETL,cETL
MC-DS106-60XX 94’’ F96 60 140lmn/W 3000K-6500K 360° 3600 100-277V ac； ETL,cETL
MC-DS106-60XX 106’’ F108 60 140lmn/W 3000K-6500K 360° 3600 100-277V ac； ETL,cETL
MC-DS106-70XX 115’’ F117 70 140lmn/W 3000K-6500K 360° 4200 100-277V ac； ETL,cETL
MC-DS106-70XX 118’’ F120 70 140lmn/W 3000K-6500K 360° 4200 100-277V ac； ETL,cETL
Hilux LED Co.,Ltd  Copyright02
Efficac
y CCT Beam Angle Lumen per SideInput Certifica